

Photo/Video Liability Waiver and Release

I, the undersigned, hereby authorize the Alameda County Safe Routes to Schools (SR2S) Program and its administering agency, the Alameda County Transportation Commission (Alameda CTC), the right to use any photograph(s) and/or video footage of myself and/or my minor child participating in any and all Alameda County Safe Routes to Schools Program activities. Such photograph(s) and/or video footage may be used in program communications, publications and other media, including their websites and social media accounts, for SR2S Program purposes including, but not limited to, SR2S Program promotion and marketing, editorial publication, and non-commercial promotional use and advertising.

On behalf of myself and my child, I hereby waive and release all rights to financial compensation for use of such photograph(s) and/or video footage, and all rights to inspect or approve the uses of such images and likenesses. The authorizations and release I make in this agreement are made in perpetuity. I release Alameda CTC from any claims for remunerations associated with any form of damage, foreseen or unforeseen, associated with the commercial or artistic use of such photograph(s) or video footage.

I hereby certify that I am the parent or guardian of the child named below, and that I have read, understood, and agreed to the foregoing.

Minor Child's Name (<i>please print</i>): Parent/Guardian Name (<i>please print</i>):		
Signature	Date	
Parent/Guardian's Contact Information		
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Phone No: _()		
Email:		



The Alameda County Safe Routes to Schools Program is a program of the Alameda County Transportation Commission (alamedactc.org) and is funded with Alameda County's local Measure BB sales tax, and regional, state, and federal funds.



METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION